
S No Er No Name Address E-Mail ID
1 142107 Shiwangi Yadav infront of g.h.school,shri shiv iron and steel industries ,duttupura,morana shiwangi.juet@gmail.com
2 142106 Pratibha Chaubey 28-Purani Bazaria Near Mosque, Lalitpur (UP) pratibhachaubey@gmail.com
3 142104 Jyoti Shrivastava Shanti Kunj Azad Nagar,Urrahat, Rewa (MP) jyotishrivastava05@gmail.com
4 142105 Kush Shrivastava 62,ward no.14,karnal ganj, Isagarh distt. Ashoknagar(MP) kush.shri05@gmail.com
5 142101 Ankit Shrivastava Bhargava colony Guna (MP) shriankit07@gmail.com
6 142102 Ankur Shukla Indira nagar rajgarh road biaora shuklaankur92@gmail.com
7 111217 Anshul Gupta 561/729 Katra chand khan old city Bareilly UP 243001 anshulgupta217@gmail.com
8 111265 Nitika Rupam Moh-chitragupta nagar,barhetta road,laheiasarai,darbhanga,bihar nitikarupam@gmiail.com
9 111303 Siddhant Sharma Hno. 2694 Sector 32A , Chandigarh Road ,Ludhiana (Punjab) siddhant111303cse@gmail.com

10 111245 Keshav Goel II - C 218 A, Nehru Nagar, Ghaziabad (U.P.) -201001 keshav111245cse@gmail.com
11 111252 Manoj Sinwar Near New Water Tank ,Sinwars Chowk Nokha manoj111252cse@gmail.com
12 111268 Paridhi Agarwal anand Vihar Colony,Sambhal,u.p.-244302 paridhi111268cse@gmail.com
13 111297 Shreya Chattopadhyay j-2/55 A d.d.a flats kalkaji new delhi-110019 chattopadhyayshreya@gmail.com
14 111223 Arpit Mathur 68/56 New BAIRAHANA Allahabad mathurarpit80@gmail.com
15 111224 Ashutosh Shukla 82/19 Gandhi Gram Indrapuri Kanpur ashushukla15@gmail.com
16 111207 Akash Singh 28-Air Force Naval Housing Complex, Aashiana, Lucknow akash050494@gmail.com
17 111237 Harsh Agarwal 174,near agarwal Printers, chavani bazaar,bahraich agarwal.harsh.259@gmail.com
18 111249 Lokendra Jain Ward No. 18, Rajakhera, Dholpur,Rajasthan lokendra111249cse@gmail.com
19 111279 Saiyam Modi Nirmal Trading Company,Opp Shahvilash,Rajghat Road,Chanderi-473446 saiyam.modi@gmail.com
20 111229 Chiranjeev Jaiswal Gaurav Tent House Behind Petrol Pump shiv Nagar Colony Dhamnod(454552) (mp) chiranjeev111229cse@gmail.com
21 111204 Abhishek singh 347/349 old Tekait Ganj, Mohan Road, Lucknow abhishek111204cse@gmail.com
22 111228 Chhaya Tiwari D-303, Indira Nagar, Lucknow chhaya111228cse@gmail.com
23 111277 Rhea Jain A-81 Sector-40, Noida rheajain11@gmail.com
24 132056 Pramod Kumar Singh vill- Chandupakar ,Post-Maniar Distt- Ballia, U.P. 277207 pramodsinghcs@yahoo.com
25 132055 Neeraj Mandhan Shamadhya colony, Gwaliar,M.P. Neerajmandhan5@gmail.com
26 111257 Mohit Saxena 28/36, Gokul Pura, Agra mohitsaxena2@gmail.com
27 111259 Namita Badal D-23 City Garden, New Jiwaji Nagar, Thatipur, Gwalior namita111259cse@gmail.com
28 111263 Nikhil Gupta 121-Sarvottam Nagar, Palasia, Chhindwara (MP) nikhil111263cse@gmail.com
29 111281 Samrita Sen Bakshi 64-Manvihar, Shamshabad Road, Agra samrita.bakshe@gmail.com
30 111283 Sandhi Agarwal 1292 civil lines jhansi savi1826@gmail.com

Participants - Workshop on Intelligent Approaches for Object Oriented Modeling in Component Based Software Engineering” (IAOOM-2015)



31 111239 Harshit Sharma 39,Tulsi Nagar,Pilibhit Bypass,Bareilly(UP) -243006 harshit19932703@gmail.com
32 111272 Prashant Agrawal F-3 Ekta Appartments.Modipuram, Meerut prashantagarwal272@gmail.com
33 132063 Ankita Sharma 66/121 Near India Overseas school,pratap nagar,jaipur sharma_anki11@yahoo.com
34 132051 Ajay Kumar Saini  Pragya H.S. school M.G. road raghogarh erajay900@gmail.com
35 132060 Sudhanshu Sharma 32/32 Tenguriya niwas cantt road guna sudhanshusharma.23@gmail.com
36 132053 Gaurav Dhaka 09, Alkapuri, Behind High Court, City Centre, Gwalior gauravdhaka_13@yahoo.in
37 132057 Praveen Singh Thakur 93 Bansa Kalan , Pathariya Dist. Damoh- 470666 praveencs.2011@gmail.com
38 132052 Angel Bansal Ganesh Colony Shivpuri er.angelbansal@gmail.com
39 111301 Shweta Tiwari 570- Shivnagar, Maswanpur, Kanpur shweta111301cse@gmail.com
40 132059 Shruti Jain 1/202 shalimar sterling(near apsara talkies) bhopal jain.shruti016@gmail.com
41 132064 Shifa Davis 301-RAUNAK APTS., CITY CENTER SITE NO.1, GWALIOR shifadavis@yahoo.com
42 132058 Shrishti Kumari house no 101,near bramasthan,khabra,muzzafarpur,bihar kumari.shrishti157@gmail.com
43 132054 Hridesh Kumar Sandikhurd Post-Shidhuva Bangar,Distt-Kushinagar hridesh_1991@yahoo.in
44 111205 Aditi Maheshwari 120, Aditya Nagar, Shajapur (MP) aditimaheshwari93@gmail.com
45 111270 Pooja Parwani 43, B. M. Sharma nagar, beawar- 305901 poojaparwani28@gmail.com
46 111286 Shabana Khan 2-T-23, Talwandi, Kota shabana23khan@gmail.com
47 111264 Nikita Vishwani 40D/3 Shalimar Kamla Nagar, agra nikita111264cse@gmail.com
48 111256 Mitali Agrawal Mukesh Pustak Bhawan, Nagar Palika Gate, Bhabua, Bihar mitali111256cse@gmail.com
49 111214 Ankita Singh E-19, JSCP, Jaypee Sidhi Cement Plant Baghwar (MP) ankita111214cse@gmail.com
50 111275 Priyanka Money 118, Moti Nagar, Queens Road, Jaipur money.priyanka3007@gmail.com
51 111318 Sumit Gupta 5/67, Vikas Khand Gomti Nagar, Lucknow sumit111318cse@gmail.com
52 111235 Gunja Agarwal JUET, Guna
53 Dinesh Kumar Verma JUET, Guna dinesh.verma@juet.ac.in
54 Prateek Pandey JUET, Guna prateek.pandey@juet.ac.in
55 Amit Kumar Srivastava JUET, Guna amit.srivastava1@juet.ac.in
56 Ratnesh Litoriya JUET, Guna ratnesh.litoriya@juet.ac.in
57 Rohit Agrawal BIST, Bhopal
58 Lokendra Vishwakarma Deptt. Of CSE, DIT University, Dehradun shaktikundu@gmail.com


